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Event 2 Mixed 400 SC Meter IM 2
Name Age Team Seed Time 7
1 Dellanoce, Michael M39 North Carolina M-13 4:3797 8
2 Thomas, Chandler M34 North Carolina M-13 4:5999 9
3 Andersen, Morten M53 North Carolina M-13 5:17.30 _ 10
4 Bruce, Stacey W49 Palmetto Masters-55 5:3040 _ 11
5 Decker, John M49 Greenville Splas-55 5:35.00 12
6 Uhl, Alicia W46 North Carolina M-13 5:39.25 _ 13
7  Smith, Delaney W27 Agua Masters-6 5:42.00 14
8 Smith, Stratton M59 North Carolina M-13 5:49.00 15
9 Vazquez, Maria W58 North Carolina M-13 5:59.32 16
10 Harriman, Sarah W40 Palmetto Masters-55 6:0630 17
11 Slowey, Michael M66 Palmetto Masters-55 6:14.77 18
12 Greenwood, William M55 Savannah Masters-45 7:01.00 19
13 Pappas, Gina W61 North Carolina M-13 7:30.00 20
14 Holland, Irish W43 North Carolina M-13 7:30.01 21
15 Sundell, Marti W62 North Carolina M-13 7:36.00 22
16 Camarda, Thomasina W39 Savannah Masters-45 8:00.00 23
17 Glender, Carlos M69 North Carolina M-13 8:07.00 24
Event 3 Mixed 1500 SC Meter Freestyle 25
. 26
Name Age Team Seed Time 27
1 Dickson, Kurt M56 Golden Road Aqua-33 17:59.11
2 Bruce, Stacey W49 Palmetto Masters-55  18:22.34 _ 28
3 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13  18:55.02 _ 29
4 Sciacca, Krysten W35 Chelsea Piers fi-6 18:57.87 g(l)
5 Moore, John M61 North Carolina M-13  20:00.00 _
6 Mack, Tara W51 New England Mast-2  20:01.79 32
7 Maidenberg, Eve W47 Agua Masters-6 20:10.00 _ 313}
8 Holland, Irish W43 North Carolina M-13  20:20.85
9 Harriman, Sarah W40 Palmetto Masters-55 20:30.00 _ 35
10 Monroe, Stacey W33 Palmetto Masters-55  20:30.00 _ 36
11 Sanchez, Greg M66 North CarolinaM-13  20:45.99 _ 37
12 Smith, Stratton M59 North Carolina M-13  21:30.00 _ 38
13 Dyer, Andy M65 Atlanta Water Jo-45 22:00.00 _ 39
14 McEntire, Marisa W50 Palmetto Masters-55  22:00.00 _ 40
15 Dore, Mary W60 North Carolina M-13  22:29.28 _ 41
16 Lanahan, Brian M48 Palmetto Masters-55  24:00.00 _ 42
17 Orletsky, Nicholas M36 Palmetto Masters-55  24:00.00 _ ji
18 Beardmore, Roger M72 Palmetto Masters-55 24:19.08 _ e
19 Steele, Jeffrey M62 Grand Strand Mas-55  25:45.45 _ 46
20 Hoffmann, Peter M73 Lowcountry Maste-55 26:01.00
21 Piansky, Carson W26 North CarolinaM-13  26:15.83 _ 47
22 Barry, Marcia W75 North CarolinaM-13  26:30.00 | 48
23 Byrd, Glenn M60 North CarolinaM-13  26:34.54 49
24  Schalles, Dwayne M58 Palmetto Masters-55  27:14.03 _ 50
25 Walton, Hilary W64 Lowcountry Maste-55 28:19.45 51
26 Gordon, Peter M78 Sun City Hilton-55 31:56.28 52
27 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 52:42.26 53
28 Tarr, William M48 Greenville Splas-55 NT gg
Event 4 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle 56
Name Age Team Seed Time 57
1 Dellanoce, Michael M39 North Carolina M-13 5519 58
2 Forbes, Brendan M41 North Carolina M-13 5550 59
3 Mills, Matthew M46 Georgia Masters-45 5581 60
4 Ruhland, Garrett M35 Palmetto Masters-55 56.40 61
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Event 4 ..(Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle) 12 Stump, Karen W45 North Carolina M-13 34.05
Name Age Team Seed Time 13 Fish, Patrick M50 UC55 35.60
63 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13 1:26.48 14 Klein, Tom M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 35.73
64 Barry, Marcia W75 North Carolina M-13 1:27.09 15 Shake, Joe M65  Greenville Splas-55 36.00
65 List, Robert M78 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:27.31 16 Wolff, Celia W57 North Carolina M-13 36.26
66 Schalles, Dwayne M58 Palmetto Masters-55 1:30.00 17  Smith, Stratton M59 North Carolina M-13 36.50
67 Camarda, Thomasina W39 Savannah Masters-45  1:30.00 _ 18 Walsh, Benjamin M34 Palmetto Masters-55 36.76
68 Gregory, Carol W58 North Carolina M-13 1:30.57 19 Slowey, Michael M66 Palmetto Masters-55 37.05
69 Gordon, Peter M78 Sun City Hilton-55 1:36.05 20 Waninger, Stephanie W34 Lowcountry Maste-55 37.48
70 Frogley, Christopher ~M80 North Carolina M-13 1:36.66 21 Sciacca, Krysten W35 Chelsea Piers fi-6 38.00
71 Byrd, Michael M65 North Carolina M-13 1:40.00 22 Hassig, Tyler M36 Lowcountry Maste-55 38.00
72 Richa, Jorge M54 Swim Fort Lauder-50  1:40.00 23 Braun, Erika W51 North Carolina M-13 38.00
73  Graham, Patricia W66 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:40.21 24 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13 38.71
74 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 1:44.68 25 Schnell, David M42 Southern Marlins-55 40.00
75 Walton, Hilary W64 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:45.00 26 Eick, Charles M61 Palmetto Masters-55 41.88
76 Welsh, Jon M54 Palmetto Masters-55 1:50.00 27 Brzezinski, Jay M76 Palmetto Masters-55 43.00
77 Wharton, Jennifer W52 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:00.00 28 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13 43.05
78 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:01.00 29 Knowles, Lance M43 UC55 43.80
79 Nelson, Audrey W76 Sun City Hilton-55 2:1717 30 Schalles, Dwayne M58 Palmetto Masters-55 44.00
80 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 3:16.18 31 Pappas, Gina W61 North Carolina M-13 44.20
81 Dyer, Andy M65 Atlanta Water Jo-45 5:00.00 32 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55 45.00
82 Snyder, Dan M39 Georgia Masters-45 NT 33 List, Robert M78 Grand Strand Mas-55 45.71
83 Horney, Chandler W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 34 DeMere, Susan W67 Greenville Splas-55 46.00
84 Jones, Joan W64 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 35 Walton, Hilary W64 Lowcountry Maste-55 46.00
85 Klein, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 NT 36 Francis, Susan W70 Palmetto Masters-55 46.42
86 de Jesus, Jose M63 North Carolina M-13 NT 37 McFadden, ] Edward M74 North Carolina M-13 46.76
87 Yankelevich, Gabrielle W29 Palmetto Masters-55 NT 38 Hoffmann, Peter M73 Lowcountry Maste-55 47.00
. 39 Barry, Marcia W75 North Carolina M-13 48.08
Event 5 Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly 40 Byrd, Michael M65 North Carolina M-13 50.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 41 Byrd, Glenn M60 North Carolina M-13 50.80
1 Owen, Cameron M34 Southeastern Are-16 2:06.74 42 Jennings, David M76 Lowcountry Maste-55 52.00
2 Janos, Nathan M43 Palmetto Masters-55 2:30.00 _ 43 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 54.40
3 Sanchez, Greg M66 NorthCarolinaM-13 ~ 2:3414 ____ | 44 Attin Neville, Debra W64 Swim Fort Lauder-50  55.40
4 Dickson, Kurt M56 Golden Road Aqua-33 2:3431 45  Smith, Cynthia W70 Sun City Hilton-55 57.61
5 Decker, ]0hn M49 Greenville Splas-55 2:35.00 46 Graham, Patricia W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 57.87
6 Holland, Irish W43 North Carolina M-13 2:4505 _ 47  Williams, Amy W43 Savannah Masters-45 58.68
7 Uhl, Alicia W46 North Carolina M-13 2:4987 48 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:05.00
8 Mack, Tara W51 New England Mast-2 3:10.00 49 Nelson, Audrey W76 Sun City Hilton-55 1:30.15
9 Dyer, Andy M65 Atlanta Water Jo-45 3:2000 __ 50 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 2:13.00
10 Vazquez, Maria W58 North Carolina M-13 3:20.00 51 Jones, Joan W64 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
11 Anderson, Meredith W37 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:21.40 _ 52 Kata, Christian M37 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
12 Mills, Matthew M46 Georgia Masters-45 3:3333 53 Wharton, Jennifer W52 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
13 Dore, Mary W60 North Carolina M-13 3:3542 54 Yankelevich, Gabrielle W29 Palmetto Masters-55 NT

14 Henley, Cynthia W65 Swim Fort Lauder-50 3:57.05 _

. Event 7 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Event 6 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke Name Age Team Seed Time
Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Thomas, Chandler M34 North CarolinaM-13  1:06.99
1 Rimmer, Matthew M36 North Carolina M-13 2588 2 Chism, Kenneth M23 Savannah Masters-45  1:09.00
2 Weaver, William M51 North Carolina M-13 2780 3 Dunson, David M51 North CarolinaM-13  1:09.59
3 Snyder, Dan M39 Georgia Masters-45 2800 _ 4 O'Leary, Britta W39 Atlanta Water Jo-45 1:12.67
4 Dellanoce, Michael M39 North Carolina M-13 2996 5 Herzke, John M44 Palmetto Masters-55  1:16.50
5 Miesner, Isabel W39 Agua Masters-6 30.00 __ 6 Yates, Glenn M58 North CarolinaM-13  1:18.20
6 Mihalik, Jennifer W45 North Carolina M-13 3085 7 Kata, Amanda W36 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:18.34
7 Klein, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 3116 8 Swanson, Margaret W41 Savannah Masters-45 1:20.25
8 Tiozzo, Eduard M50 Swim Fort Lauder-50 3157 9 Holland, Irish W43 North CarolinaM-13  1:23.06
9 Dickson, Kurt M56 Golden Road Aqua-33 3181 10 Wondaferew, Daniel M22 Nautical Milers-45 1:23.30
10 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55 33.00 11 Herringer, Thomas M62 Savannah Masters-45  1:28.62
11 Caride Santiago, Jose M34 Palmetto Masters-55 33.00 12 De Herder, Elizabeth W65 Palmetto Masters-55  1:29.59
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Event 7 ...(Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke) 41 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55  1:30.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 42 Beardmore, Roger M72 Palmetto Masters-55 1:33.64
13 Beardmore, Roger M72 Palmetto Masters-55 ~ 1:41.23 _ 43  Walton, Hilary W64 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:34.17
14 Glender, Carlos M69 North Carolina M-13 1:46.00 44 Byrd, Laura W59 North Carolina M-13 1:34.56
15 Henley, Cynthia W65 Swim Fort Lauder-50  1:46.28 _ 45  Steele, Jeffrey M62 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:35.00
16 Richa, Jorge M54 Swim Fort Lauder-50 1:53.00 _ 46 Crowfoot, Stephen M61 Palmetto Masters-55 1:35.00
17 Jennings, David M76 Lowcountry Maste-55 1:54.00 _ 47 Greenwood, William M55 Savannah Masters-45  1:35.00
18 Colyer, Bob M85 UC55 2:04.73 48 Camarda, Thomasina W39 Savannah Masters-45  1:40.00
19 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 2:06.61 49 Gregory, Carol W58 North Carolina M-13 1:40.59
20 Walton, Hilary W64 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:09.90 50 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13 1:40.69
21 Richardson, Laura W68 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:32.83 51 Sundell, Marti W62 North Carolina M-13 1:41.00
22 Dunn, Sara W51 North Carolina M-13 3:15.67 52 McFadden, ] Edward M74 North Carolina M-13 1:45.00
23 Horney, Chandler W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT _ 53 Jennings, David M76 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:50.00
24 Wharton, Jennifer W52 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 54 Smith, Cynthia W70 Sun City Hilton-55 1:51.16
25 Rayyan, Samer M35 North Carolina M-13 NT _ 55 Byrd, Michael M65 North Carolina M-13 1:52.00
. 56 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 1:57.00
Event 10 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM 57 Attin Neville, Debra W64 Swim Fort Lauder-50  2:03.70
Name Age Team Seed Time 58 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:15.00
1 Owen, Cameron M34 Southeastern Are-16 58.94 _ 59 Richardson, Laura W68 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:22.47
2 Snyder, Dan M39 Georgia Masters-45 1:0079 ___ 60 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 3:48.02
3 Dellanoce, Michael M39 North Carolina M-13 1:0092 61 Graham, Patricia W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 NT
4 Weaver, William M51 North Carolina M-13 1:02.53 62 Jones, Joan W64 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
5 Mills, Matthew M46 Georgia Masters-45 1:02.68 63 Kata, Christian M37 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
6 Miesner, Isabel W39 Agua Masters-6 1:03.00 __ 64 de Jesus, Jose M63 North Carolina M-13 NT
7 O'Leary, Britta W39 Atlanta Water Jo-45 1:04.86
8 Chism, Kenneth M23 Savannah Masters-45  1:05.00 Event 11 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke
9 Goodrich, Matt M52 Palmetto Masters-55 1:06.00 Name Age Team Seed Time
10 Tiozzo, Eduard M50 Swim Fort Lauder-50 1:07.10 1 Mihalik, Jennifer W45 North Carolina M-13 2:17.29
11 Andersen, Morten M53 North Carolina M-13 1:09.26 2 Dickson, Kurt M56 Golden Road Aqua-33  2:21.21
12 Caride Santiago, Jose M34 Palmetto Masters-55 1:10.00 _ 3 Klein, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 2:31.49
13 Kata, Amanda W36 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:11.26 4 Sciacca, Krysten W35 Chelsea Piers fi-6 2:38.15
14 Herzke, John M44 Palmetto Masters-55  1:12.15 5 Decker, John M49 Greenville Splas-55 2:40.00
15 Bruce, Stacey W49 Palmetto Masters-55 1:12.29 6  Smith, Stratton M59 North Carolina M-13 2:41.90
16 Thompson, Jenny W50 Palmetto Masters-55 1:12.58 7 Vazquez, Maria W58 North Carolina M-13 2:42.79
17 Knowles, Lance M43 UC55 1:12.65 8 Sanchez, Greg M66 North Carolina M-13 2:43.46
18 Moore, John M61 North Carolina M-13 1:1313 _ 9 Uhl, Alicia W46 North Carolina M-13 2:45.72
19 Herringer, Thomas M62 Savannah Masters-45  1:14.62 _ 10 Moore, John M61 North Carolina M-13 2:48.00
20 Rubacky, Mark M54 North CarolinaM-13 ~ 1:1495 _ 11 Waninger, Stephanie W34 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:52.63
21 Shake, Joe M65 Greenville Splas-55 1:1550 _ 12 Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 2:55.55
22 Klein, Tom M53 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:16.43 _ 13 Ballard, Jessica W35 Palmetto Masters-55 2:59.01
23  Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 1:16.66 14  Schnell, David M42 Southern Marlins-55 3:10.00
24  Fish, Patrick M50 UC55 1:16.91 15 DeMere, Susan W67 Greenville Splas-55 3:25.00
25 Swanson, Margaret W41 Savannah Masters-45  1:17.14 16 Gregory, Carol W58 North Carolina M-13 3:25.10
26 Mack, Tara W51 New England Mast-2 1:19.53 17 Pappas, Gina W61 North Carolina M-13 3:27.00
27 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55  1:20.00 18 Hoffmann, Peter M73 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:30.00
28 Zazella, Jamie W47 Palmetto Masters-55 1:20.00 _ 19 Barry, Marcia W75 North Carolina M-13 3:40.07
29 Dunn, Sara W51 North Carolina M-13 1:20.12 20 Korsedal, Susan W73 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:41.29
30 Eick, Charles M61 Palmetto Masters-55 1:2042 _ 21 Brzezinski, Jay M76 Palmetto Masters-55 3:45.00
31 Ingham, Jeff M52 Palmetto Masters-55 1:20.59 _ 22 Schalles, Dwayne M58 Palmetto Masters-55 3:45.00
32 Waninger, Stephanie W34 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:20.90 ____ 23 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 4:00.00
33 Yates, Glenn M58 North Carolina M-13 1:21.00 24 Jennings, David M76 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:03.00
34 Walsh, Benjamin M34 Palmetto Masters-55 1:22.22 25 Henley, Cynthia W65 Swim Fort Lauder-50  4:10.77
35 Maidenberg, Eve W47 Agua Masters-6 1:23.77 26 Miller, Jamie M69 North CarolinaM-13  4:30.33
36 Buck, Billy M62 Palmetto Masters-55 1:2415 27 Nelson, Audrey W76 Sun City Hilton-55 5:13.62
37 Michael, Charles M24 Greenville Splas-55 1:25.00 28 Richardson, Laura W68 Lowcountry Maste-55  5:21.57
38 Ballard, Jessica W35 Palmetto Masters-55 1:25.01 _ 29 Ciullo, Douglas M28 Palmetto Masters-55  19:59.99
39 Anderson, Meredith W37 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:27.16 __
40 Braun, Erika W51 North Carolina M-13 1:30.00
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Event 12 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly Event 14 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Forbes, Brendan M41 North Carolina M-13 2530 1 Owen, Cameron M34 Southeastern Are-16 1:57.16
2 Ruhland, Garrett M35 Palmetto Masters-55 26.00 2 Dellanoce, Michael M39 North Carolina M-13 1:58.95
3  Weaver, William M51 North Carolina M-13 26.57 3 Dickson, Kurt M56 Golden Road Aqua-33  2:09.52
4 Snyder, Dan M39 Georgia Masters-45 2658 4 Janos, Nathan M43 Palmetto Masters-55 2:10.00
5 Thomas, Chandler M34 North Carolina M-13 2690 5 Smith, Delaney W27 Agua Masters-6 2:13.00
6 Knowles, Lance M43 UC55 27.26 6 Bruce, Stacey W49 Palmetto Masters-55 2:15.15
7 Miesner, Isabel W39 Agua Masters-6 28.00 7 Andersen, Morten M53 North Carolina M-13 2:15.51
8 Smith, Delaney W27 Agua Masters-6 2850 8 Tiozzo, Eduard M50 Swim Fort Lauder-50 2:17.93
9 Goodrich, Matt M52 Palmetto Masters-55 2850 9 Lyons, Jeff M53 North Carolina M-13 2:18.74
10 Michael, Charles M24 Greenville Splas-55 2884 10 Kata, Amanda W36 Lowcountry Maste-55 2:18.81
11 Ekman, Evan M59 Palmetto Masters-55 2950 11 Uhl, Alicia W46 North Carolina M-13 2:18.98
12 Chism, Kenneth M23 Savannah Masters-45 2990 12 DecKker, John M49 Greenville Splas-55 2:20.00
13 Wondaferew, Daniel M22 Nautical Milers-45 3046 13 Moore, John M61 North Carolina M-13 2:21.83
14 Janos, Nathan M43 Palmetto Masters-55 3050 14 Wondaferew, Daniel @~ M22 Nautical Milers-45 2:23.90
15 Lyons, Jeff M53 North Carolina M-13 3057 15 Klein, Tom M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:24.10
16 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55 31.00 16 Maidenberg, Eve W47 Agua Masters-6 2:24.21
17 Caride Santiago, Jose M34 Palmetto Masters-55 31.00 17 Sanchez, Greg M66 North Carolina M-13 2:25.14
18 Thompson, Jenny W50 Palmetto Masters-55 31.26 18 Mack, Tara W51 New England Mast-2 2:27.00
19 Shake, Joe M65 Greenville Splas-55 32.00 19 Sciacca, Krysten W35 Chelsea Piers fi-6 2:28.26
20 Herringer, Thomas M62 Savannah Masters-45 3262 20 Zazella, Jamie W47 Palmetto Masters-55 2:29.00
21 Stump, Karen W45 North Carolina M-13 3299 _ 21 Quast, Hannah W33 Palmetto Masters-55 2:29.10
22 Kata, Amanda W36 Lowcountry Maste-55 33.00 22 Dyer, Andy M65 Atlanta Water Jo-45 2:30.00
23 Fish, Patrick M50 UC55 3328 _ 23 Ciullo, Douglas M28 Palmetto Masters-55 2:30.00
24 Swanson, Margaret W41 Savannah Masters-45 3358 _ 24 Fish, Patrick M50 UC55 2:30.00
25 Zazella, Jamie W47 Palmetto Masters-55 3400 25 Ingham, Jeff M52 Palmetto Masters-55 2:31.71
26 Buck, Billy M62 Palmetto Masters-55 3413 26 Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 2:33.33
27 Walsh, Benjamin M34 Palmetto Masters-55 3488 27 Steele, Jeffrey M62 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:33.47
28 Dyer, Andy M65 Atlanta Water Jo-45 3500 28 Schnell, David M42 Southern Marlins-55 2:35.00
29 Wolff, Celia W57 North Carolina M-13 3500 29 Orletsky, Nicholas M36 Palmetto Masters-55 2:40.00
30 Ingham, Jeff M52 Palmetto Masters-55 3502 30 Tarr, William M48 Greenville Splas-55 2:45.00
31 Mack, Tara W51 New England Mast-2 3503 31 Braun, Erika W51 North Carolina M-13 2:45.00
32 Slowey, Michael M66 Palmetto Masters-55 3514 32 Dore, Mary W60 North Carolina M-13 2:45.17
33 Eick, Charles M61 Palmetto Masters-55 3530 33 Buck, Billy M62 Palmetto Masters-55 2:51.22
34 Yates, Glenn M58 North Carolina M-13 3540 34 Holland, Irish W43 North Carolina M-13 2:52.02
35 Anderson, Meredith W37 Lowcountry Maste-55 3586 35 Beardmore, Roger M72 Palmetto Masters-55 2:54.82
36 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13 3668 36 Hoffmann, Peter M73 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:03.00
37 Steele, Jeffrey M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 3769 37 Korsedal, Susan W73 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:05.22
38 Orletsky, Nicholas M36 Palmetto Masters-55 38.00 38 Gregory, Carol W58 North Carolina M-13 3:05.25
39 Dunn, Sara W51 North Carolina M-13 3899 39 Williams, Amy W43 Savannah Masters-45 3:06.43
40 Vazquez, Maria W58 North Carolina M-13 40.00 40 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55 3:10.00
41 Glender, Carlos M69 North Carolina M-13 40.50 41 Sundell, Marti W62 North Carolina M-13 3:11.00
42 Crowfoot, Stephen M61 Palmetto Masters-55 4050 _ 42 McFadden, ] Edward M74 North Carolina M-13 3:13.25
43 Hassig, Tyler M36 Lowcountry Maste-55 41.00 43 Byrd, Glenn M60 North Carolina M-13 3:15.11
44 Byrd, Laura W59 North Carolina M-13 41.00 _ 44 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13 3:17.06
45 Camarda, Thomasina W39 Savannah Masters-45 42.00 45 List, Robert M78 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:18.82
46 Pappas, Gina W61 North Carolina M-13 45.00 _ 46 Barry, Marcia W75 North Carolina M-13 3:21.06
47  Sundell, Marti W62 North Carolina M-13 45.00 47 Gordon, Peter M78 Sun City Hilton-55 3:30.53
48 Schalles, Dwayne M58 Palmetto Masters-55 46.00 48 Mills, Matthew M46 Georgia Masters-45 3:33.33
49 Byrd, Michael M65 North Carolina M-13 52.00 _ 49 Frogley, Christopher =~ M80 North Carolina M-13 3:39.23
50 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 5400 _ 50 Colyer, Bob M85 UC55 3:58.17
51 Colyer, Bob M85 UC55 59.64 51 Wharton, Jennifer W52 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:00.00
52 Richardson, Laura W68 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:05.08 52 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 4:03.63
53 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:15.00 _ 53 Nelson, Audrey W76 Sun City Hilton-55 4:44.00
54 Williams, Amy W43 Savannah Masters-45 NT _ 54 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 7:25.49
55 Horney, Chandler W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
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Event 14 ...(Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle) 2
Name Age Team Seed Time 3
56 de Jesus,Jose M63 North Carolina M-13 NT _ 4
Event 15 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle 2
Name Age Team Seed Time 7
1 Dellanoce, Michael M39 North Carolina M-13 4:1199 8
2 Dickson, Kurt M56 Golden Road Aqua-33  4:28.70 9
3 Thomas, Chandler M34 North Carolina M-13 4:2999 10
4 Smith, Delaney W27 Agua Masters-6 4:4400 _ 11
5 Bruce, Stacey W49 Palmetto Masters-55 4:4444 12
6 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13 4:4872 13
7  Sciacca, Krysten W35 Chelsea Piers fi-6 4:4950 14
8 Holland, Irish W43 North Carolina M-13 4:49.52 15
9 Decker, John M49 Greenville Splas-55 4:55.00 _ 16
10 Monroe, Stacey W33 Palmetto Masters-55 5:00.00 _ 17
11 Maidenberg, Eve W47 Agua Masters-6 5:00.52 18
12 Moore, John M61 North Carolina M-13 5:02.48 _ 19
13 Sanchez, Greg M66 North Carolina M-13 5:03.97 20
14 Smith, Stratton M59 North Carolina M-13 5:07.50 21
15 Harriman, Sarah W40 Palmetto Masters-55 5:07.70 __ 22
16 Dyer, Andy M65 Atlanta Water Jo-45 5:10.00 23
17 Schnell, David M42 Southern Marlins-55 5:10.00 24
18 Fish, Patrick M50 UC55 5:10.00 25
19 Shake, Joe M65 Greenville Splas-55 5:13.00 _ 26
20 Tarr, William M48 Greenville Splas-55 5:26.00 27
21 Waninger, Stephanie W34 Lowcountry Maste-55  5:31.09 _ 28
22 Wondaferew, Daniel ~M22 Nautical Milers-45 5:3229 29
23 Dore, Mary W60 North Carolina M-13 5:45.00 _ 30
24 Mills, Matthew M46 Georgia Masters-45 5:55.55 31
25 Buck, Billy M62 Palmetto Masters-55  5:57.91 _ 32
26 Lanahan, Brian M48 Palmetto Masters-55 6:00.00 _ 33
27 Orletsky, Nicholas M36 Palmetto Masters-55 6:00.00 _ 34
28 Hoffmann, Peter M73 Lowcountry Maste-55 6:10.00 _ 35
29 Byrd, Laura W59 North Carolina M-13 6:30.00 36
30 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55 6:30.00 _ 37
31 Korsedal, Susan W73 Lowcountry Maste-55  6:32.59 38
32 Barry, Marcia W75 North Carolina M-13 6:33.05 _ 39
33 Gregory, Carol W58 North Carolina M-13 6:4097 _ 40
34 Steele, Jeffrey M62 Grand Strand Mas-55  6:43.48 41
35 DeMere, Susan W67 Greenville Splas-55 6:45.00 42
36 Byrd, Glenn M60 North Carolina M-13 6:46.74 43
37 McEntire, Marisa W50 Palmetto Masters-55 6:57.19 _ 44
38 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13 6:57.48 _ 45
39 Camarda, Thomasina W39 Savannah Masters-45 7:00.00 46
40 McFadden, ] Edward M74 North Carolina M-13 7:20.00 _ 47
41 Williams, Amy W43 Savannah Masters-45  7:3043 48
42 Gordon, Peter M78 Sun City Hilton-55 7:34.72 49
43  Wharton, Jennifer W52 Lowcountry Maste-55  8:00.00 50
44 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 8:00.00 _ 51
45 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 8:37.69 _ 52
46 Frogley, Christopher =~ M80 North Carolina M-13 8:4537 _ 53
47 Horney, Chandler W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 54
48 Halloran, Kathleen W25 Palmetto Masters-55 NT __ 55
Event 18 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke 56
Name Age Team Seed Time >7

1 Ruhland, Garrett M35 Palmetto Masters-55 30.00

Chism, Kenneth
Snyder, Dan
Dunson, David
Dyer, Andy
Swanson, Margaret
Sandrini, Edison
Stump, Karen
Lyons, Jeff
Wondaferew, Daniel
Kata, Amanda
Slowey, Michael
Herringer, Thomas
Dunn, Sara

Janos, Nathan

Yates, Glenn
Mihalik, Jennifer
Brunke, Ryan
Rubacky, Mark

Uhl, Alicia

Kranker, Kerstan
Lindauer, Kerry
Knowles, Lance

De Herder, Elizabeth
Greenwood, William
Sciacca, Krysten
Shake, Joe

Eick, Charles

Braun, Erika
Bengtsson, Peter
List, Robert

Walsh, Benjamin
Waninger, Stephanie
Glender, Carlos
Wolff, Celia

Buck, Billy
McFadden, ] Edward
Perry, Andrew
Schalles, Dwayne
Steele, Jeffrey

Richa, Jorge

Byrd, Laura

Henley, Cynthia
Colyer, Bob

Miller, Jamie

Smith, Cynthia
McEntire, Marisa
Attin Neville, Debra
Frogley, Christopher
Graham, Patricia
Meyer, Marc

Taylor, Ginny

Eisele, Barbara
Horney, Chandler
Jones, Joan

Rayyan, Samer

de Jesus, Jose

M23
M39
M51
M65
W41
M55
W45
M53
M22
W36
M66
M62
W51
M43
M58
W45
M40
M54
W46
M52
W49
M43
W65
M55
W35
M65
M61
W51
M44
M78
M34
W34
M69
W57
M62
M74
M55
M58
M62
M54
W59
W65
M85
M69
W70
W50
We4
M80
W66
M81
W65
W93
W31
w64
M35
M63

Savannah Masters-45
Georgia Masters-45
North Carolina M-13
Atlanta Water Jo-45
Savannah Masters-45
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Nautical Milers-45
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Savannah Masters-45
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
UC55

North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Columbia Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
UC55

Palmetto Masters-55
Savannah Masters-45
Chelsea Piers fi-6
Greenville Splas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Swim Fort Lauder-50
North Carolina M-13
Swim Fort Lauder-50
UC55

North Carolina M-13
Sun City Hilton-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Swim Fort Lauder-50
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Greenville Splas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13

30.50
30.79
30.96
33.95
35.33
36.00
36.52
36.55
36.71
36.80
37.00
37.62
37.89
38.00
38.80
39.18
39.54
39.62
39.75
40.00
40.07
40.43
40.48
40.60
41.00
41.50
41.81
42.00
42.06
42.56
42.61
43.40
43.50
43.89
44.76
44.87
45.00
46.15
46.85
48.00
48.41
49.87
54.32
56.01
58.21
1:00.00
1:00.50
1:03.22
1:05.45
1:11.00
1:15.00
2:48.13
NT

NT

NT

NT
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. 13 Decker, John M49 Greenville Splas-55 1:10.00
Event 19 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM 14  Janos, Nathan M43 Palmetto Masters-55  1:10.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 15  Stump, Karen W45 North CarolinaM-13  1:10.18
1 Owen, Cameron M34 Southeastern Are-16 2:11.21 16 Wondaferew, Daniel M22 Nautical Milers-45 1:10.61
2 Dellanoce, Michael M39 North Carolina M-13  2:12.34 17  Uhl, Alicia W46 North CarolinaM-13  1:11.78
3 Miesner, Isabel W39 Agua Masters-6 2:18.00 _ 18 Dyer, Andy M65 Atlanta Water Jo-45 1:12.61
4 Chism, Kenneth M23 Savannah Masters-45 2:2019 19  Fish, Patrick M50 UC55 1:13.00
5 O'Leary, Britta W39 Atlanta Water Jo-45 2:22.63 20 Kata, Amanda W36 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:14.70
6 Andersen, Morten M53 North Carolina M-13 2:2343 21  Small, Curtis M41 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:15.00
7 Small, Curtis M41 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:30.00 ____ 22 Vazquez, Maria W58 North CarolinaM-13  1:21.70
8 Janos, Nathan M43 Palmetto Masters-55 2:30.00 23  Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 1:22.22
9 Tiozzo, Eduard M50 Swim FortLauder-50  2:32.54 ____ 24 Harriman, Sarah W40 Palmetto Masters-55 1:24.02
10  Sciacca, Krysten W35 Chelsea Piers fi-6 2:3408 25 Mack, Tara W51 New England Mast-2  1:24.90
11 Kata, Amanda W36 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:34.31 ____ 26 Buck, Billy M62 Palmetto Masters-55 1:25.34
12 Dickson, Kurt M56 Golden Road Aqua-33  2:34.47 ____ 27 Braun, Erika W51 North CarolinaM-13  1:30.00
13 Mills, Matthew M46 Georgia Masters-45 2:3456 _ 28 Camarda, Thomasina W39 Savannah Masters-45  1:35.00
14 Yates, Glenn M58 North Carolina M-13 ~ 2:34.80 _ 29 Dore, Mary W60 North Carolina M-13  1:35.79
15 Decker, John M49 Greenville Splas-55 2:3500 30 Pappas, Gina W61 North CarolinaM-13  1:40.20
16  Fish, Patrick M50 UC55 2:3500 31 Henley, Cynthia W65 Swim Fort Lauder-50  1:47.82
17  Bruce, Stacey W49 Palmetto Masters-55  2:36.04 ___ 32 Korsedal, Susan W73 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:51.46
18  Sanchez, Greg M66 North CarolinaM-13  2:40.96 ___ 33 Glender, Carlos M69 North CarolinaM-13  1:52.50
19 Moore, John M61 North Carolina M-13 2:4458

20 Holland, Irish W43 North Carolina M-13 2:4505 | Event 22 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke
21 Vazquez, Maria W58 North Carolina M-13 2:46.75 Name Age Team Seed Time
22 Monroe, Stacey W33 Palmetto Masters-55  2:50.00 1 Weaver, William M51 North Carolina M-13 1:00.50
23 Harriman, Sarah W40 Palmetto Masters-55  2:52.47 2 Miesner, Isabel W39 Agua Masters-6 1:01.00
24 Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 2:5555 3 Snyder, Dan M39 Georgia Masters-45 1:01.60
25 Waninger, Stephanie W34 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:56.37 ____ 4 Mihalik, Jennifer W45 North Carolina M-13 1:04.16
26 Maidenberg, Eve W47 Agua Masters-6 2:58.04 5 Dickson, Kurt M56 Golden Road Aqua-33  1:06.06
27 Eick, Charles M61 Palmetto Masters-55 3:0093 6 Lindauer, Kerry W49 North Carolina M-13 1:08.38
28 Bengtsson, Peter M44 Palmetto Masters-55 3:0099 7 Tiozzo, Eduard M50 Swim Fort Lauder-50 1:08.80
29 Schnell, David M42 Southern Marlins-55 3:05.00 8 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 1:10.00
30 Camarda, Thomasina W39 Savannah Masters-45 3:27.00 9 Chism, Kenneth M23 Savannah Masters-45 1:10.99
31 Pappas, Gina W61 North CarolinaM-13  3:28.00 10  Fish, Patrick M50 UC55 1:14.79
32 Dore, Mary W60 North Carolina M-13 3:30.70 11 Hassig, Tyler M36 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:15.00
33 Gregory, Carol W58 North Carolina M-13 3:3358 12 Uhl, Alicia W46 North Carolina M-13 1:15.81
34 Henley, Cynthia W65 Swim Fort Lauder-50  3:41.03 13 Smith, Stratton M59 North Carolina M-13 1:15.90
35 Korsedal, Susan W73 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:46.04 14 Moore, John M61 North Carolina M-13 1:17.18
36 Colyer, Bob M85 UC55 4:3286 15 Klein, Tom M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:17.85
37 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 4:40.00 16 Wolff, Celia W57 North Carolina M-13 1:18.42
38 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55 5:25.00 17 Yates, Glenn M58 North Carolina M-13 1:19.20
39 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 8:55.89 18 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55 1:20.00
40 Klein, Tom M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 NT _ 19 Klein, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 1:20.00
. 20 Swanson, Margaret W41 Savannah Masters-45 1:20.25
Event 21 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly 21 Shake, Joe M65 Greenville Splas-55 1:20.50
Name Age Team Seed Time 22 Waninger, Stephanie W34 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:20.58
1 Weaver, William M51 North Carolina M-13 57.94 23 Herringer, Thomas M62 Savannah Masters-45 — 1:22.62
2 Forbes, Brendan M41 North Carolina M-13 59.00 ___ 24  Schnell, David M42 Southern Marlins-55 1:25.00
3 Miesner, Isabel W39 Agua Masters-6 5999 _ 25 Knowles, Lance M43 UC55 1:26.80
4 Mills, Matthew M46 Georgia Masters-45 1:0005 26 Eick, Charles M61 Palmetto Masters-55 1:27.61
5 Thompson, Jenny W50 Palmetto Masters-55  1:02.00 __ 27 Brzezinski, Jay M76 Palmetto Masters-55  1:34.00
6 Andersen, Morten M53 North CarolinaM-13  1:04.01 ____ 28 Harriman, Sarah W40 Palmetto Masters-55  1:35.00
7 Michael, Charles M24 Greenville Splas-55 1:04.97 29 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55  1:35.00
8 Goodrich, Matt M52 Palmetto Masters-55 1:05.50 30 Schalles, Dwayne M58 Palmetto Masters-55 1:35.00
9 Ekman, Evan M59 Palmetto Masters-55 1:07.00 _ 31 Pappas, Gina W61 North Carolina M-13 1:36.50
10 Smith, Delaney W27 Agua Masters-6 1:07.50 ___ 32 DeMere, Susan W67 Greenville Splas-55 1:38.00
11  Sanchez, Greg M66 North CarolinaM-13  1:0856 ___ 33 Gregory, Carol W58 North Carolina M-13  1:38.25
12 Lyons, Jeff M53 North CarolinaM-13  1:09.52 ___ 34 Piansky, Carson W26 North CarolinaM-13  1:38.71
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Event 22 ...(Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke) 21
Name Age Team Seed Time 22
35 Hoffmann, Peter M73 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:40.00 _ 23
36 Braun, Erika W51 North Carolina M-13 1:40.00 24
37 Barry, Marcia W75 North Carolina M-13 1:43.04 _ 25
38 List, Robert M78 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:50.11 26
39 McEntire, Marisa W50 Palmetto Masters-55 1:53.00 27
40 Graham, Patricia W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:0089 28
41 Nelson, Audrey W76 Sun City Hilton-55 2:3889 29
42 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:00.00 _ 30
43 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 3:54.44 31
44  Jones, Joan W64 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT _ 32
45 Kata, Christian M37 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT 33
46 de]Jesus, Jose M63 North Carolina M-13 NT 34
Event 23 Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke ;2
Name Age Team Seed Time 37
1 Owen, Cameron M34 Southeastern Are-16 2:33.65 _ 38
2 O'Leary, Britta W39 Atlanta Water Jo-45 2:3485 39
3 Snyder, Dan M39 Georgia Masters-45 2:3545 _ 40
4 Dunson, David M51 North Carolina M-13 2:41.09 _ 41
5 Kata, Amanda W36 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:48.32 42
6 Decker, John M49 Greenville Splas-55 2:55.00 43
7 Holland, Irish W43 North Carolina M-13 2:56.07 44
8 Bruce, Stacey W49 Palmetto Masters-55 2:5739 45
9 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55  3:00.00 46
10 Dunn, Sara W51 North Carolina M-13 3:01.23 47
11 Mack, Tara W51 New England Mast-2 3:11.86 48
12 Bengtsson, Peter M44 Palmetto Masters-55 3:1481 _ 49
13 De Herder, Elizabeth W65 Palmetto Masters-55 3:40.00 _ 50
14 Henley, Cynthia W65 Swim Fort Lauder-50  3:49.12 _ 51
15 Glender, Carlos M69 North Carolina M-13 4:02.50 52
16 Colyer, Bob M85 UC55 4:40.76 _ 53
17 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 5:04.75 _ 54
18 Horney, Chandler W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT _ 55
Event 24 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle 56
: 57
Name Age Team Seed Time 58
1 Forbes, Brendan M41 North Carolina M-13 2350
2 Snyder, Dan M39 Georgia Masters-45 2429 22
3 Ruhland, Garrett M35 Palmetto Masters-55 2470
4 Mills, Matthew M46 Georgia Masters-45 2492 61
5 Ferro, Mateus M32 UC55 2500 _ 2;
6 Thompson, Jenny W50 Palmetto Masters-55 2600 _ o4
7 Michael, Charles M24 Greenville Splas-55 2608
8 Dunson, David M51 North Carolina M-13 2650 65
9 Mihalik, Jennifer W45 North CarolinaM-13 2674 23
10 Knowles, Lance M43 UC55 2680 68
11 Sandrini, Edison M55 North Carolina M-13 27.00
12 Chism, Kenneth M23 Savannah Masters-45 27.00 69
13 Tiozzo, Eduard M50 Swim Fort Lauder-50 27.03 70
14 Goodrich, Matt M52 Palmetto Masters-55 2720 71
15 Smith, Delaney W27 Agua Masters-6 2750 _ ;é
16 Janos, Nathan M43 Palmetto Masters-55 2750 74
17 Lindauer, Kerry W49 North Carolina M-13 2780 75
18 Andersen, Morten M53 North Carolina M-13 2793 _
19 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55 28.00 76
20 Ekman, Evan M59 Palmetto Masters-55 28.00 ;;

Klein, Jonathan
Stump, Karen
Wondaferew, Daniel
Lyons, Jeff

Hassig, Tyler

Klein, Tom

Shake, Joe
Herringer, Thomas
Uhl, Alicia

Small, Curtis
Orletsky, Nicholas
Greenwood, William
Swanson, Margaret
Eick, Charles
Monroe, Stacey
Zazella, Jamie
Walsh, Benjamin
Mack, Tara

Steele, Jeffrey

Tarr, William

Wolff, Celia

Yates, Glenn

Quast, Hannah
Buck, Billy

De Herder, Elizabeth
Rubacky, Mark
Camarda, Thomasina
Washburn, Jonathan
Dunn, Sara

Braun, Erika

Byrd, Laura

Slowey, Michael
Williams, Amy
Perry, Andrew
Schnell, David
Francis, Susan

List, Robert

Byrd, Glenn
Schalles, Dwayne
Gregory, Carol
McFadden, ] Edward
Dore, Mary
Korsedal, Susan
Brzezinski, Jay
Richa, Jorge
Piansky, Carson
Barry, Marcia
Frogley, Christopher
McEntire, Marisa
Graham, Patricia
Gordon, Peter

Attin Neville, Debra
Smith, Cynthia
Meyer, Marc

Welsh, Jon

David, Irene

Nelson, Audrey
Jones, Joan

M66
W45
M22
M53
M36
M53
M65
M62
W46
M41
M36
M55
W41
M61
W33
w47
M34
W51
M62
M48
W57
M58
W33
M62
W65
M54
W39
M66
W51
W51
W59
M66
W43
M55
M42
W70
M78
M60
M58
W58
M74
w60
W73
M76
M54
W26
W75
M80
W50
W66
M78
W64
W70
M81
M54
W79
W76
We4

North Carolina M-13 28.50
North Carolina M-13 28.60
Nautical Milers-45 28.79
North Carolina M-13 28.98
Lowcountry Maste-55 29.00
Grand Strand Mas-55 29.05
Greenville Splas-55 29.25
Savannah Masters-45 29.62
North Carolina M-13 29.79
Lowcountry Maste-55 30.00
Palmetto Masters-55 30.00
Savannah Masters-45 30.60
Savannah Masters-45 30.70
Palmetto Masters-55 30.81
Palmetto Masters-55 31.00
Palmetto Masters-55 31.00
Palmetto Masters-55 31.08
New England Mast-2 31.17
Grand Strand Mas-55 31.44
Greenville Splas-55 31.60
North Carolina M-13 31.62
North Carolina M-13 31.70
Palmetto Masters-55 32.00
Palmetto Masters-55 32.12
Palmetto Masters-55 32.32
North Carolina M-13 32.99
Savannah Masters-45 33.00
North Carolina M-13 33.33
North Carolina M-13 33.45
North Carolina M-13 34.00
North Carolina M-13 34.07
Palmetto Masters-55 34.55
Savannah Masters-45 34.85
Palmetto Masters-55 35.00
Southern Marlins-55 35.00
Palmetto Masters-55 35.65
Grand Strand Mas-55 35.88
North Carolina M-13 36.75
Palmetto Masters-55 37.00
North Carolina M-13 37.10
North Carolina M-13 37.12
North Carolina M-13 37.80
Lowcountry Maste-55 38.03
Palmetto Masters-55 39.00
Swim Fort Lauder-50 39.00
North Carolina M-13 39.46
North Carolina M-13 40.50
North Carolina M-13 41.00
Palmetto Masters-55 42.00
Grand Strand Mas-55 42.40
Sun City Hilton-55 43.33
Swim Fort Lauder-50 43.60
Sun City Hilton-55 44.57
Grand Strand Mas-55 46.00
Palmetto Masters-55 50.00
Lowcountry Maste-55 59.90
Sun City Hilton-55 1:02.95
Lowcountry Maste-55 NT



City of North Charleston Aquatic Center - Site License

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:00 PM 11/28/2023 Page 8

2023 South Carolina SCM State Meet - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Event 24 ...(Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
Age Team Seed Time

Name

Psych Sheet

79
80
81
82

Kata, Christian

de Jesus, Jose
Halloran, Kathleen
Brunke, Ryan

M37 Lowcountry Maste-55
M63 North Carolina M-13
W25 Palmetto Masters-55
M40 UC55

NT
NT
NT
NT



